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01 - MAIRIE 963 566 566 9 0 557 20 20 0 0 3 206 0 2 0 9 0 13 31 1 0 7 2 1

02 - ECOLE PRIMAIRE GAMBETTA B - REFECTOIRE 895 522 522 8 0 514 18 32 1 2 0 195 0 0 1 12 2 12 43 0 1 5 0 0

03 - ECOLE MAT. PARC CHEVIRON - SALLE DE RESTAURATION 889 447 448 7 0 441 15 28 0 0 1 114 0 2 0 18 0 4 31 1 2 16 0 1

04 - ECOLE ELEM. CROIX BOSSET - REFECTOIRE 888 605 605 2 0 603 35 8 0 1 1 285 0 0 0 12 0 19 45 0 0 5 1 2

05 - ECOLE MAT. CROIX BOSSET - SALLE D'ACTIVITES 958 637 637 6 0 631 37 13 0 0 1 280 0 0 0 7 1 12 19 1 0 9 5 2

06 - ECOLE MAT. CROIX BOSSET - SALLE DE JEUX 999 701 701 9 0 692 45 3 1 1 1 348 1 0 0 9 0 13 42 1 0 10 0 0

07 - VILLA BEAUREGARD - REFECTOIRE 1000 619 619 7 0 612 40 16 0 0 0 283 1 0 0 6 0 20 27 0 1 8 0 0

08 - SALLE ALPHONSE LOUBAT 930 536 536 13 0 523 16 25 0 0 3 170 1 0 0 19 0 9 24 0 1 8 0 1

09 - SALLE POLYVALENTE 935 606 606 10 0 596 20 18 1 0 4 199 0 0 1 18 0 16 41 0 0 10 4 0

10 - ECOLE PRIMAIRE DES BRUYERES - REFECTOIRE 865 529 529 8 0 521 23 25 0 0 3 169 1 0 0 10 0 22 36 0 1 8 0 1

11 - SALLE POLYVALENTE 912 562 560 12 0 548 31 19 0 1 1 195 0 0 1 20 1 14 41 0 1 5 1 1

12 - ECOLE GAMBETTA A - REFECTOIRE 998 513 513 15 0 498 23 33 0 0 3 150 0 0 0 7 0 17 29 2 1 7 1 2

13 - ECOLE ELEM. GAMBETTA B - HALL 947 532 532 14 0 518 22 24 0 0 6 179 0 2 1 8 0 17 47 1 0 8 0 0

14 - STADE DES FONTAINES 874 598 598 3 0 595 31 8 0 0 5 249 1 0 0 13 0 21 46 3 0 5 0 0

15 - ECOLE ELEM. GAMBETTA B - HALL 933 452 452 10 0 442 24 25 1 0 2 124 2 1 0 19 1 6 37 2 1 7 1 0

16 - L'ESC@LE 1001 594 594 11 0 583 39 18 0 0 3 255 3 0 0 9 0 10 29 1 0 7 1 0

Total scrutin = 14987 9019 9018 144 0 8874 439 315 4 5 37 3401 10 7 4 196 5 225 568 13 9 125 16 11
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01 - MAIRIE 963 566 566 9 0 557 20

02 - ECOLE PRIMAIRE GAMBETTA B - REFECTOIRE 895 522 522 8 0 514 18

03 - ECOLE MAT. PARC CHEVIRON - SALLE DE RESTAURATION 889 447 448 7 0 441 15

04 - ECOLE ELEM. CROIX BOSSET - REFECTOIRE 888 605 605 2 0 603 35

05 - ECOLE MAT. CROIX BOSSET - SALLE D'ACTIVITES 958 637 637 6 0 631 37

06 - ECOLE MAT. CROIX BOSSET - SALLE DE JEUX 999 701 701 9 0 692 45

07 - VILLA BEAUREGARD - REFECTOIRE 1000 619 619 7 0 612 40

08 - SALLE ALPHONSE LOUBAT 930 536 536 13 0 523 16

09 - SALLE POLYVALENTE 935 606 606 10 0 596 20

10 - ECOLE PRIMAIRE DES BRUYERES - REFECTOIRE 865 529 529 8 0 521 23

11 - SALLE POLYVALENTE 912 562 560 12 0 548 31

12 - ECOLE GAMBETTA A - REFECTOIRE 998 513 513 15 0 498 23

13 - ECOLE ELEM. GAMBETTA B - HALL 947 532 532 14 0 518 22

14 - STADE DES FONTAINES 874 598 598 3 0 595 31

15 - ECOLE ELEM. GAMBETTA B - HALL 933 452 452 10 0 442 24

16 - L'ESC@LE 1001 594 594 11 0 583 39

Total scrutin = 14987 9019 9018 144 0 8874 439
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1 6 10 15 1 52 0 0 0 0 0 75 89 13 0 0 0

4 4 7 8 1 45 1 0 1 0 1 46 74 12 1 0 3

1 11 4 16 3 61 0 0 0 0 1 32 78 12 0 1 3

1 8 4 10 0 21 0 0 0 0 2 64 103 11 0 0 0

1 11 4 18 0 45 0 0 0 0 1 91 102 3 1 1 3

1 7 1 10 1 25 0 0 0 0 0 96 116 5 0 0 0

3 6 12 13 0 41 1 1 0 0 2 66 97 6 1 1 0

6 9 7 13 0 58 0 0 1 0 2 41 102 15 0 4 4

0 3 8 19 0 42 0 0 0 0 0 59 142 9 0 0 2

0 7 4 15 1 46 1 0 1 0 2 42 111 13 1 0 1

3 8 2 17 1 42 3 2 0 0 0 41 114 14 0 0 0

2 12 3 20 2 50 0 0 0 0 1 41 95 18 0 0 2

1 5 7 15 0 39 2 1 1 0 0 52 84 14 0 0 4

0 5 2 9 2 51 0 0 0 0 0 73 88 14 0 0 0

4 7 9 10 0 44 1 0 0 1 0 46 78 9 1 1 2

2 6 6 6 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 77 119 5 0 0 0

30 115 90 214 12 688 9 4 4 1 12 942 1592 173 5 8 24


